CALENDAR

04/27
04/30
04/30
05/07
05/07
05/08
05/11
05/11
0514
0514
05/15
05/18
05/21
05/21
05/22

9:30
11:00
4:30
11:00
4:30
6:30

11:30
11:00
4:30
6:00
9:30
11:00
4:30
6:00

DOK Meeting

Mid-Week Healing service
Choir Practice

Mid-Week Healing service
Choir Practice

ECM Cinco De Mayo Social
Happy Mother’s Day!
Finance Meeting
Mid-Week Healing service
Choir Practice

Vestry Meeting

DOK Meeting

Mid-Week Healing service
Choir Practice

May Meet n’ Eat




