

04/27	9:30	DOK Meeting
04/30	11:00	Mid-Week Healing service
04/30	4:30	Choir Practice
05/07	11:00	Mid-Week Healing service
05/07	4:30	Choir Practice
05/08	6:30	ECM Cinco De Mayo Social
05/11		Happy Mother's Day!
05/11	11:30	Finance Meeting
05/14	11:00	Mid-Week Healing service
05/14	4:30	Choir Practice
05/15	6:00	Vestry Meeting
05/18	9:30	DOK Meeting
05/21	11:00	Mid-Week Healing service
05/21	4:30	Choir Practice
05/22	6:00	May Meet 'n' Eat